

Est on A/c Bill

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

N/Work:- Constⁿ of road from Ratanpur
Kuraw to Sewa. Under M.M.G.S.
Y. (Sc)

Agency:- Sri Ranjeet Kumar, At-Podariya
P.O. + P.S. - Chakri, Dist - Jammu

Agg. No - 36/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 14-07-2020

Date of Completion - 13-07-2021

Agg. Abstract of Constⁿ Work - Rs 169,52,032 = Rs

Rate quoted:- 10% Below

(1/1) Plv and fixing B.M. Pillar

-dr El

Qty v.T.M.B. 1365, P-1, 1st @

2.50 Km @ Rs 32208 = 88 Km Rs 80522 = Rs

(2/2) Clearing and grubbing

road land -dr El

Qty v.T.M.B. 1365, P-2 1st @

0.875 Hec @ Rs 51133 = 46 Hec Rs 44,742 = Rs

(2/3) Excavation for road ways

in soil -dr El

Qty v.T.M.B. 1365, P-6 1st @

125.50 m³ @ Rs 136 = 170 m³ Rs 16096 = Rs

H/Resd

26/4/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F 12		1,41,360 = u
Qty V.P. = 721 (5)					
60x4					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-7 21 (5)					
76.50 m ³ @ R 29.57/m ³ — R 2262 = u					
(5/5) Excavation for road work					
2m Soil - d					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-7 21 (6)					
137.50 m ³ @ R 74 = 16/m ³ — R 9455 = u					
(6/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with lead up to 100m —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-6 21 (10)					
22.88 m ³ @ R 175 = 22/m ³ — R 4009 = u					
(7/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with lead up to 100m —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-6 21					
31.60 m ³ @ R 135 = 12/m ³ — R 4270 = u					
(8/12) P.W. & laying W.B.M. Gr-3					
- d - El					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-7 21 (4)					
478.12 m ³ @ R 2399.74/m ³ — R 11,47,373 = u					
(9/16) Const ⁿ of concrete road					
On B. grading - I - d					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-7 21 (3)					
179.87 m ³ @ R 1692 = 06/m ³ — R 3,04,359 = u					
(10/36, 42)					
(10/36) El work in excavation					
for structure - d - El					
60 116 w Qty V.T.M.B. 1365, P-2 21 (1)					

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f. P. 1	6,39,885 = w
(11/37,43) Plv R-ec NP3					
open foundry - do - R4					
5.418 m ³ ply V-T-M-B. 1365, P- 2 ite (2)					
4.442 m ³ ply V-T-M-B. 1365, P- 2 ite (4)					
2.690 m ³ ply V-T-M-B. 1365, P- 3 ite (2)					
3.498 m ³ ply ————, P- 4 ite (2)					
16.308 m ³ @ R ₁ 4996 = 43/m ³ R ₁					49121 = w
Out 10.033 m ³					
(12/38,44) Brick masonry work					
— (1:1) — do —					
34.122 m ³ ply V-T-M-B. 1365, P- 2 ite (3)					
27.174 m ³ ply ————, P- 3 ite (6)					
15.824 m ³ ply ————, P- 3 ite (3)					
11.402 m ³ ply ————, P- 4 ite (2)					
89.058 m ³					
Out 88.952 m ³ @ R ₁ 6415 = 13/m ³ R ₁					5,70,642 = w
(13/39) Plv & laying R-ec NP3					
600 mm @ H-P — do —					
ply V-T-M-B. 1365, P- 4 ite (5)					
15.00 m @ R ₁ 1285 = 51/m ³ R ₁					19283 = w
(14/45) Plv & laying R-ec NP3					
1000 mm @ H-P — do —					
ply V-T-M-B. 1265, P- 3 ite (5)					
15.00 m @ R ₁ 3498 = 33/m ³ R ₁					52,475 = w
					R ₁ 23,31,406 = w
less 10% Below					(→) R ₁ 2,37,141 = w
Add 12% Cr. & T.					(→) R ₁ 2,77,769 = w
Add 1% Labour Cost					(→) R ₁ 23,31,406 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 26,34,487=
Loss 10% Below					Rs 2,63,449=
					Rs 23,71,040=
Remar					
16-03-2021					
J.E.					
(15/17) Construction of Ungers-					
- forced c.e. Panomest					
- do - 2/5					
@ V.T.M.B. 1365, P-8, 15/7					
600.00 m ³ @ Rs 7199 = 42/m ³ - Rs					43,19,652=
					Rs 66,51,058=
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 7,98,127=
Add 1% Labour Pass					Rs 66,511=
					Rs 75,15,790=

Loss 10% Below as Per Ass ~~Rs 7,51,570=~~

Rs 67,64,126=

~~Remar~~
15-04-2021
J.E.

~~17/04/2021~~

H/Res.T.d

~~126,421~~

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, 3